	Volma/ Page 10697
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That MARTHA JANE BLANCHARD	
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration	
	husband and wife , hereinafter-called yey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
the certain real property, with the tenements, hered	litaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining,
situated in the County of <u>KLAMATH</u> and	t State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	5 in Block 87 of BUENA VISTA ADDITION to
in the office of the County Clea	rding to the official plat thereof on file rk of Klamath County, Oregon.
SUBJECT TO: Trust Deed dated July 19,	1988 and recorded July 20, 1988 in volume M88, page
_ 114/1, Microfilm Records of Klamath Cou	unty, Oregon, wherein the Beneficiary is Klamath tion and the Trust Deed-Dated July 19, 1988 and
= recorded July 20, 1988 in Volume M88, r	page 11476, Microfilm Records of Klamath County.
Oregon wherein the beneficiary is Donal E. Blanchard. The above Grantee does r	Id Ri [Crahe, Perbonal) Rep. of the Estate of Elmer not acree to assume and bay in full my described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use
- laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting in check with the appropriate city or county planning	department to verify approved uses."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said g	rantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with sa	nid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
	ted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of
record and those apparent upon the la	e de la construction de
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except the	mises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims ose claiming under the above described encumbrances terror for stated in terms of dollars, in \$ 57,005.25
The true and actual consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 67,006.25
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	nen kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan ka
XTEEXOTRANKHOLTAXX	
	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical reof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed th	his instrument this <u>6 th</u> day of <u>June</u> , 19 91;
order of its board of directors.	signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
	<u>Martha Jane Blanchard</u>
STATE OF OREGON, ) County of Klamath ) ss.	
<u>June ::6:, 19_91</u> .	이 것은 방법을 많이 많이 다니지 않는 것을 많을 수 없다.
Personally appeared the above named	
MARTHA JANE BLANCHARD	
	같이 한 것이라. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 않는 것 않는 것이 있는 것이 있 같이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed.	사망에 있는 것은 사망에서 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이용 것이 있는 것은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 그는 것이 같은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것을 통해 같이다.
Before me: A angol M. A.	
1 Will Winne	STATE OF OREGON, County of 5s. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Natary Public for/Oregon My commission expires: 6/8/92	, <i>19</i> , <i>by</i> ,
ALCTARY A	president, and by, secretary of
MUELIC,	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
TT OF OF	Notary Public for Oregon
TT OF OF OF	My commission expires: (SEAL)
MARTHA JANE BLANCHARD 314 DIVISION	
MARTHA JANE BLANCHARD 314 DIVISION KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
MARTHA JANE BLANCHARD 314 DIVISION	My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was
OF OF MARTHA JANE BLANCHARD 314 DIVISION KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTDRS NAME AND ADDRESS NORMAN D. HEYDEN and LORA JEAN HEYDEN 1615 Llanada Street	My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 7th day of June, 19 91,
OF O MARTHA JANE BLANCHARD 314 DIVISION KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTURS NAME AND ADDRESS NORMAN D. HEYDEN and LORA JEAN HEYDEN	My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 7th day of June, 19 91, at 9:18 o'clock A. M., and recorded
MARTHA JANE BLANCHARD 314 DIVISION KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTURS NAME AND ADDRESS NORMAN D. HEYDEN and LORA JEAN HEYDEN 1615 Llanada Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Abrumswedes man ac	My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 7th day of June, 19 91, at 9:18 o'clock A M., and recorded in book M91 on page 10697 or as file/reel number ( 30285
MARTHA JANE BLANCHARD 314 DIVISION KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTURS NAME AND ADDRESS NORMAN D. HEYDEN and LORA JEAN HEYDEN 1615 Llanada Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS AME INSIDE FO. NORMAN D. HEYDEN and LORA JEAN HEYDEN 1615 Llanada Street	My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 7th day of June, 19 91, at 9:18 o'clock A M., and recorded in book M91 on page 10697 or as file/reel number (30285) RECONDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county.
MARTHA JANE BLANCHARD 314 DIVISION KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 CRANTURS NAME AND ADDRESS NORMAN D. HEYDEN and LORA JEAN HEYDEN 1615 Llanada Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 ORANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS AMEL REWEIGHT NO. NORMAN D. HEYDEN and LORA JEAN HEYDEN 1615 Llanada Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 7th day of June, 19 91, at 9:18 o'clock A M., and recorded in book M91 on page 10697 or as file/reel number ( 30285
MARTHA JANE BLANCHARD 314 DIVISION KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTURS NAME AND ADDRESS NORMAN D. HEYDEN and LORA JEAN HEYDEN 1615 Llanada Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS AME INSIDE FO. NORMAN D. HEYDEN and LORA JEAN HEYDEN 1615 Llanada Street	My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>7th</u> day of <u>June</u> , 19 <u>91</u> , at <u>9:18</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and recorded in book <u>M91</u> on page <u>10697</u> or as file/reel number <u>30285</u> , RECONDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
MARTHA JANE BLANCHARD 314 DIVISION KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTDRS NAME AND ADDRESS NORMAN D. HEYDEN and LORA JEAN HEYDEN 1615 Llanada Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 ORANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS AMERICAN D. HEYDEN and LORA JEAN HEYDEN 1615 Llanada Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZP	My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>7th</u> day of <u>June</u> , 19 <u>91</u> , at <u>9:18</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and recorded in book <u>M91</u> on page <u>10697</u> or as file/reel number <u>30285</u> , RECONDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk</u>
OF O MARTHA JANE BLANCHARD 314 DIVISION KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTURS NAME AND ADDRESS NORMAN D. HEYDEN and LORA JEAN HEYDEN 1615 Llanada Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 ORANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS ANEY PROVIDEN THE D. HEYDEN and LORA JEAN HEYDEN 1615 Llanada Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS. ZIP Vanil & charge is required all is a distributed to de following thema. NO CHANCE	My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 7th day of June, 19 91, at 9:18 o'clock A M., and recorded in book M91 on page 10697 or as file/reel number30285, RECONDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.